
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

28-06-2025
La Tribuna
La Tribuna
Noticia general
Alianzas para el desarrollo: los vínculos de La Tribuna con los actores clave de la provincia

10
644,7
$ 1.088.286

3.600
14.800

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

28-06-2025
La Tribuna
La Tribuna
Noticia general
Alianzas para el desarrollo: los vínculos de La Tribuna con los actores clave de la provincia

11
327,6
$ 553.058

3.600
14.800

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


